

RRSN/25:26 अमोन ११०/१९१२ अं ११२/१९

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

११९९-०१/११११. Ashok Kumar

Agreement No. 27/CMBC/25-26 DIVISION

(११९९-०१/११११)

SUB-DIVISION

Date of start 4/9/25

Date of completion 3/9/26

Measurement Book

MRB No- 3453

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
1. <u>Clearing & grubbing road land - - - E.I.</u>				
Qty. vide item ab-1, P-1 of T.M.B				
0.80 Hec. @ 75360.38/m ²				₹ 60288.00
2. <u>Construction of sub-grade & Earthen Shoulders - - - E.I.</u>				
Qty. vide item ab-5, P-6 of T.M.B				
1406.03 m ³ @ 244.73/m ³				₹ 344098.00
3. <u>Granular sub-base with well graded materials for grading T.T. materials - - - E.I.</u>				
Qty. vide item ab-3, P-3 of T.M.B				
134.78 m ³ @ 3050.22/m ³				₹ 411109.00
4. <u>Providing W.B.M (Grade - 3) by manual means - - - E.I.</u>				
Qty. vide item ab-4, P-6 of T.M.B				
355.27 m ³ @ 6102.98/m ³				₹ 2168206.00
5. <u>Providing & fixing informative signboard - - - E.I.</u>				
Qty. vide item ab-2, P-1 of T.M.B				
1.00 No @ 10531.62/No				₹ 10532.00
				₹ 29,94,233.00
Add 18% GST				= ₹ 5,38,962.00
Add 1% L.C.B.				= ₹ 29942.00
Add Seigniorage fee				= ₹ 65949.00
				₹ 36,29,086.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			B.F.	₹ 36,09,086.00
Lead 5.99% below as per Agreement				₹ 2,17,382.00
				₹ 34,11,704.00
<u>Ranjay</u> 06/10/25 J.E <u>V. Arun</u> 06/10/25 A.E				

* Material Statement -

i) G.S.B Materials	= 97.04 m ³
ii) Local Sand	= 64.70 m ³
iii) Stone metal (3.53-22.4) mm	= 429.88 m ³
iv) Stone Screening	= 85.27 m ³

* Additional Cpt of S. Fee

i) Earthwork -	
1406.03 m ³ @ 3.529/m ³	= ₹ 4962.00
ii) G.S.B (Gr-II)	
134.78 m ³ @ 59.766/m ³	= ₹ 8055.00
iii) W.B.M (Gr-III)	
355.27 m ³ @ 149.991/m ³	= ₹ 52932.00
<u>Total S Fee = ₹ 65949.00</u>	

Continuation

Ranjay
06/10/25
J.E